LAKE 51631 STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT WELL I.D. # L. (as required by ORS 537.765) START CARD# Instructions for completing this report are on the last page of this form. (1) LAND OWNER (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description: Well Number County / oke Latitude _Longitude (2) TYPE OF WORK Subdivision New Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment treet Address of Well (or nearest address) O HUSTONUS (3) DRILL METHOD: Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger (10) STATIC WATER LEVEL: Other_ __ ft. below land surface. (4) PROPOSED USE: _lb. per square inch Artesian pressure __ Domestic Community Industrial Vinigation (11) WATER BEARING ZONES: ☐ Thermal ☐ Injection ☐ Livestock ☐ Other Depth at which water was first found 290 (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Special Construction approval (Yes No Depth of Completed Well 325 ft. From Estimated Flow Rate SWI. Explosives used [] Yes No Type_ 290 10 1500 + SEAL. (12) WELL LOG: Ground Elevation Mother Tump Using Iranne / Bent Backfill placed from Material ft. jo_ __ ft. Material. From To SWL Gravel placed from Size of gravel (6) CASING/LINER: W Plastic Welded Threaded X \Box \Box [] \Box \Box []Drive Shoe used [] Inside Outside None Final location of shoe(s) (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS Perforations VONE Method ☐ Screens Material RECEIVED Slot Tele/pipe From Number Diameter size size Casing Liner MAY 0 5 2005 WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

Flowing (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: ☐ Pump ☐ Bailer Air ☐ Artesian I certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandon-Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time ment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my ~+H: 1500 T UNLACUA knowledge and belief ろかべ WWC Number

(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour

Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use?

Salty Muddy Godor Gotored Gother.

_Depth Artesian Flow Found

Yes By whom _

Temperature of water 1

Depth of strata: ...

Was a water analysis done?

(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:

Date started 4-26-05

I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and batter in the construction of the constr

Completed

Signed Lancol Jourse

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT FIRST COPY - CONSTRUCTOR SECOND COPY - CUSTOMER

. Date 🗳

HECEIVED

SEP 3 0 1997 WELL I.D.# 418101 STATE OF OREGON lake (START CARD) # 83470 WATER SUPPLY WEATER DEED URGES DEPT. (as required by ORS 537.765) SALEM, OREGON'
Instructions for completing this report are on the last page of this form. (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description: Well Number County Latitude Latitude CATTLE CO E or₩. WM. Mary S Range Tax Lot 2400 Lot Block (2) TYPĚ OF WORK Street Address of Well (or nearest address) OFF Old LAKE Rd Wew Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment (3) DRILL METHOD: (10) STATIC WATER LEVEL: Rolary Air Rolary Mud Cable 36_ft. below land surface. Other lb. per square inch. (4) PROPOSED USE: Artesian pressure (11) WATER BEARING ZONES: **Effrigation** [] Industrial Domestic Community Livestock Other Thermal Injection Depth at which water was first found 390 (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Special Construction approval [Yes [] No Depth of Completed Well fi Estimated Flow Rate Explosives used Yes To Type_ From 2000 t SEAL HOLE ያく Sacks or pounds Material From Diameter (12) WELL LOG: Ground Elevation Method How was seal placed: Other SWL Backfill placed from Material Size of gravel Gravel placed from ft. to (6) CASING/LINER: Gauge Steel Welded Threaded Piantic Tο 36 34 Liner: Final location of shoc(s) (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: Perforations Method Material Screens Tele/pipe Slot Casing Liner Diameter Number 9-4-97 Completed (8) WELLTESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: Flowing I certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge MIT Anesian Bailer Pump Time Drill stem at Yield gal/min Drawdown 1 hr. and belief. 1000± WWC Number Signed (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: Depth Artesian Flow Found Temperature of water_50 I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use Two little construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other WWC Number Depth of strata: Signed ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER

STATE OF OREGON

LAKE.

50966 WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT RESOURCES DEPT.
(as required by ORS 537.765)
Instructions for completing this report all on the list page of this form. WELL I.D. #L_3/20/ START CARD # 12/953 (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description: (1) OWNER: Well Number Name COLLAR MT. C County LAKE Latitude Longitude Address R. A. ROX598 Township_ Alas S Range B could WM. City Chairfage Section 3 Zb2764/ 1/4 (2) TYPE OF WORK Tax Lot I.nt Block Subdivision ■ New Well Despening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment Street Address of Well (or nearest address) 3014 I Ad Then East by mile worth While (3) DRILL METHOD: (10) STATIC WATER LEVEL: ☐Kotary Air ☐Rotary Mud ☐ Cable Other 15 ft. below land surface. Dato 03-09-00 (4) PROPOSED USE: Artesian pressure lb. per aquare inch. Domestic | (II) WATER BEARING ZONES: [] Industrial Community Drigation [Thermal Other [] Injection Livestock (5) BOREHOLE CONSTRUCTION: Depth at which water was first found 150 Special Construction approval Yes Ano Depth of Completed Well 20 n. Explosives used Yes Ano Type _ From Batimeted Flow Rate SWL HOLE 150 150.3 40 35 231 Sacks or pounds 230 100 25 40 52 SACKE 512 577 2000+ Ì, 125 V93 (12) WELL LOG: How was seal placed: Method PC D []E Ground Elevation Other Backfill placed from ft. to Material Material From SWL TOP SOIL SANDY Gravel placed from ſt. ft to Size of gravel (6) CASING/LINER: DIATOMITE 40 3 40 150 **U** Chuas Casing: くりひ 50.5 0000 230 1500 270 231 25 O 23 485 ō Liner: NONE 480 <u> 5/2</u> Red & BLACK 5/2 25 Final location of shoo(s) BLACK HARA 5/4 520 (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: Perforations Method Screens Type Material Dian Prom Namber NONE WATER RESOURCES DEP1 SALEM, OREGON (8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour 02-03-00 Date started Completed (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: Flowing [] Pump Bailer PAir I certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandomment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge Artesian Yloid gal/min Drill stom at Drawdown Time 2000 F 480 and belief. 1 hr. WWC Number Signed Date Temperature of water 52 Depth Artesian Flow Found (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and bolief. Was a water analysis done? WO Yes By whom_ Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other Depth of strata: WWC Number 657 Date 03-09-00 ORIGINAL & FIRST COPY-WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SECOND COPY-CONSTRUCTOR THIRD COPY-CUSTOMER

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR
The original and first copy of this report
are to be filed with the

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, SALEM, OREGON 97310 within 30 days from the date of well completion.

WATER WELL REPORT

STATE OF OREGON

(Please type or print)

APR 1.31978 state Permit No.

Do not write	above	this	line)	
--------------	-------	------	-------	--

intec papi.

	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:	
(1) OWNER:	County Lake Driller's well number	~ ·
Name 2 And Church	The state of the s	/,M.
Address Box 36	Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner	
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	DRAFTIE GAVE CONTROL	and the second second
The second secon		
New Weil'd Deepening Reconditioning Abandon Abandon If alpandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well.	
	Depth at which water was first found 120	ft.
	Static level 8" ft. below land surface. Date 3/15/	128
Rotary Driven D Domestic D Industrial D Municipal D	The state of the s	
Dug	Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch. Date	1/
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded [] Welded []	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing	12/4
72 " Diem. from Q ft. to 20 ft. Gage 250	Depth drilled 150 ft. Depth of completed well 42	ft.
" Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	Taxantian: Describe color texture grain size and structure of mater	rials;
" Diam. fromft. to	and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in	
	position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-hearing st	rata.
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes No.	MATERIAL From To SV	NL .
Type of perforator used	sentes class+ soil p 2	
Size of perforations in by in	Willow Cloustone 2 13	~
perforations from	Prive Coray Claystone 13 120	
perforations from	Blue beaute 120 140	
perforations fromft, toft.	Bassa 1+ Chunks - Red Conters 140 150	
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? [] Yes X No		
Manufacturer's Name		WEN
Type Model No.		
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	APR 1 S	2010
Diam. Slot size Set from tt, to fi	DECENTAL TOTAL	3-64 1€ -
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level	K L U L I WATER RESOU	DCE9 ns
	0CT 12 1978 SALEM OF	A FCI ONI
Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom?	UOTA TOTAL	
Yield: gal/min, with ft. drawdown after his.	WATER RESOURCES DEPT.	
	SALEM, OREGON	
"Tested where Good Sen"		-
Bailer test gal./min. with ft drawdown after hrs.	- Land - A. F Land	
Artesian flow g.p.m. 40 De delle MI	West started 3/13/18 9 Completed 3/15	10 28
perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered tt.	Work started 7/14	
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling machine moved off of well 3/15	1978
Canacat	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:	
Well sealed from land surface to	This well was constructed under my direct supervision Materials used and information reported above are true to	gion. 5 my
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal 15.	best knowledge and belief.	- A G
Diameter of well bore below seal	[Signed] Our fonds Date 3/10, 1	9.78
Number of sacks of cement used in well sealsacks		
How was cement grout placed? POWILCL	Drilling Machine Operator's License No	
by the state of th	Water Well Contractor's Certification:	
	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this rep	ort is
Les (1981 - 1982) and the state of the state	true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
Wes a drive shoe used? [] Yes No Plugs Size: location ft	Name Best Tones	*:
Did any strats contain unusable water? Yes No	(Person, firm or corporation)	Z
Type of water? depth of strata	Address 2774 2 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	£\$6
Method of sealing strata off	[Signed] But Jones	
Was well gravel packed? [] Yes No Size of gravel:	(Water Well Contractor)	
Gravel placed fromft. toft.	Contractor's License No. Date	19

(USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY)

the original and first copy of this report of the are to be filed with the	L REPORT NC.	7 Q-14 C. V.
water resources department.	OREGON AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	702/10C
SALEM, OREGON 97310 (Please type		6-7170
within 30 days from the date of well completion. (Do not write ab	ove this line)	Je - a Gradulfarar a stratistica protesti de seguina de
	NOV 2 1 1977	
(1) OWNER:	(49) FORKERON: OF MERT	
Name ZANE Church	County SALENK OHFGON Driller's well nu	
Address Boy 56 Christians Valley	34 54. 14 Section /6 T. 283	R. /6 W.M.
T SILVER LAKE T	Bearing and distance from section or subdivision	on corner
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):		
New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
It abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	ell,
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found /6	S
Rotary Driven D Domestic D Industrial D Municipal D	Static level 17 1t. below land s	urface. Date 4-7-77
Dug Bored Irrigation Test Well Other	Artesian pressure lbs. per square	e inch. Date
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded	(40) 7507 7 7 00	1411 to 200
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded M. Jon ft. to 30 ft. Gage 250	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well b	
"Diam. from the from the first to the first to find the first to f	Depth drilled 4/0 ft. Depth of comple	eted well 410 ft.
"Diam. from	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and show thickness and nature of each stratus	
A PARTY OF THE PAR	with at least one entry for each change of format	ion, Report each change in
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? [] Yes No.	position of Static Water Level and indicate prin	
Type of perforator used	MATERIAL	From To SWL
Size of perforations in. by in.	SAMMY LAAMY SOIL	0 5
perforations fromtt. to ft.	SUIL + CIAY - BIPOWN	7 12
perforations from	Pumil e to Brown Clay	15-21
perforations from ft. to ft.	Change Clay i Prince	21200
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? Yes INO	Black CAURIE POKEN	240 257
Manufacturer's Name	ANDISITE-S X. HALD	25/ 3/8
Type	SHAT BROWN LAKA	318 324
Diam. Slot size Set from	HARD BLACK BASAIT	32/361
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	Blue Clay - SOFT	3/4 3/4
(8) WELL TESTS: Brawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level	HACO BINCE BASAU	364 377
Was a pump test made? Wes No If yes, by whom?	ANDISTE-HARD-Bluck	391 410
	THE THE PARTY OF	
Yield: 20 co gal/min. with 46 ft. drawdown after 4 hrs.	RECEIVED	
	APR 1.8 2012	
Bailer test gal./min, with ft. drawdown after hrs.		
Artesian flow g.p.m.	WATER RESOURCES DEPT.	. // . 7/
perature of water Depth artesian flow encountered ft.	Work started Complete	
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	4-13-10
Well segl-Material used Conent Grout	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:	diant manusistes
Well sealed from land surface to	This well was constructed under my Materials used and information reported	
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal in,	best knowledge and helief.	
Diameter of well bore below sealin.	[Signed] (Drilling Machine Operator)	Date 7-1-, 19.7.7
Number of sacks of eement used in well seal sacks How was cement grout placed?	Drilling Machine Operator's License No	
Tion was centeur Broth bigged		
**************************************	Water Well Contractor's Certification:	
	This well was drilled under my jurisdi true to the best of my knowledge and beli	
Was a drive shoe used? Yes No Plugs Size: location ft.	Name Cyllett Bras	-well Deillik
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	(Person, firm or corperation)	(Type or print)
Type of water? depth of strata	Address TT MYK	18 - Nee KOR
Method of sealing strata off	[Signed] John Call	
Was well gravel packed? [] Yes No Size of gravel:	(Water Well Contro	
Gravel placed from	Contractor's License No. 222 Date	17 19/1
(USE ADDITIONAL SH	EETS IF NECESSARY)	SP*4666-119

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR			,	
The original and first copy of this repet are to be filed with the	L REPORT	235	NE	168
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT STATE OF SALEM, OREGON 97910	OREGON RECEIVEND Veil No.	2)
Within 50 days from the date OMITE O	ove this line) NOV 2 1 1977	10Jag	5	
WATER RESOURCES DEPT.		14	<u> </u>	
(1) OWNER: SALEM, OREGON	(10) LOCATION OF WELDEPT.	(1)	W. L.C	131
Name ZANC Church	County LSALEM OREGONIer's well n	umber	140) G
Address BAV 56 Chairman A Triblev	% S.E. % Section 16 T. 78	5 _{R.} / [W.M.
Silver LAKE DIE E	Bearing and distance from section or subdivisi	lon corne	r	
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):				-
New Well C Deepening Reconditioning Abandon				and made made .
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	rell.		
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found /65			
Rotary Driven D Domestic D Industrial Municipal D	Static level 2 / ft. below land	surfaçe.	Date	
Description Test Well Other	Artesian pressure lbs. per squa	re inen.	Date	
(* CASING INSTALLED: Threaded fil Welded				1200
CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded Threaded Threa	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well		~~ /	710 % 30
Diam, from the to the fit. Gage	Depth drilled 360 ft. Depth of comp			20_1
"Diam, from name at to to make the Gage many	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and show thickness and nature of each stratu	and struc im and a	cture of r quifer pe	materials; enetrated,
	with at least one entry for each change of forms position of Static Water Level and indicate prin	ation. Rep	ort each	change in
PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes No.		7		
Type of perforator used	MATERIAL	Frem	*Z	awr.
Size of perforations lin. by in.	SANDY LOPAM	 3 −	4	
perforations from	Pynice to Ay	ल	24	*
perforations from tt. to tt.	Green Phrice+ Clay	24	164	
	BLACK LAVA	164	198	
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? [] Yes No	Black LAVA-50 NAGI	198	548	
Manufacturer's Name	Trep cinoens	248	257	
Type Model No Diam Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	BROWN CINDERS	1337	285	management management of the
Diam. Slot size Set from Set from the to see Set from the to see Set from the to see Set from the second set from the second set from the second seco	ANDISITE SX HARIX	285	289	
	Ren CINDERS	2.84	302	
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered pelow static level	HONEY COMED LAVA	302	309	and the same of th
Wes a pump test made? No 11 yes, by whom?	5x HARD BLACK LAVA	309	354	
Yard: 2600 gal./min. with 4/ ft. drawdown after / hrs.	HONEY COMED LAVA	354	328	and and and a
" "	ANDISITE-EXIMAD-BI	1533	260	
" " "		-		and the same of th
Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.				
sian flow g.p.m.				
Depth artesian flow encountered management it	Work started 4 7- 197 Complet	ed 4/-	-15-	- 19) -
(0) CONSERVICETON.	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	11-1	5	19/
(9) CONSTRUCTION: Well seal—Material used CEALNT SKAAT	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification	:		
Well sealed from land surface to	This well was constructed under my	direct	tsuper	visien.
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal	Materials used and information reported best knowledge and pelief:	above	are true	e to my
Diameter of well hore below seal in.	resimuel State Callet	Date 4	1-15	- 192.7
Number of sacks of dement used in well seal	(Drilling Machine Operator)	~ <	70	• , -
How was cement grout placed? MINED - Pourco	Drilling Machine Operator's License No.		7	******
APR-1-8-2012	Water Well Centractor's Certification:			
ATER DECOURAGE OFFIT	This well was drilled under my jurisd	liction ar	nd this 1	report is
WATER RESOURCES DEPT YES X NO Plugs Size: location 1t.	true to the best of my knowledge and be		1/16	11/2-
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes OKNo	Name (Person, firm or corporation)	WCZZ T	ype or pri	1.11.11.7 nt)
Type of water? depth of strata	Address RT / MYRT	<u>e C</u>	v. 3.2.	LOKE
Method of sealing strate off		/X		1
use well gravel packed? [] Yes No Size of gravel;	[Signed] (Water Well Cont	rector)		*************
A to ft.	Contractor's License No. 252 Date	4-1	5	, 19.27
USE ADDITIONAL SE	HEETS IF NECESSARY)			P*45d5q-110

STATE ENGINEER SALEM, OREGON 28/16-19-01) LAKE

RECEIMED

APR 1 8 2012

VALLEY PUMP & EQUIP. CO. 2175 SO. 6TH ST. KLAMATH FALLS, ORE.

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

RECORD OF WELL TESTING

6-6063

SALEM, UHEQUI			
NAME OF CUSTOMER BUE	iter Vahn	DATE Dec	8, 1953
ADDRESS c/o ZX Headw	jarters, Paudey, Orga		of Well silver Lake
DIAMETER OF WELL 16	Charlet and and		MEIT 711
NAME OF DRILLER POL 1			
STATIC WATER LEVER	Bow	1 Setting 140'	Air Line 135'
TIME	AIR LINE GAUGE READIN	G GPM	PUMPING LEVEL
.10:20	₩ Began p	umping	
10:35	30//	1250	651
10:50	29#	1600	<u>681</u>
11:10	29#	1800	681
11:25	241		108
11:35	20# 22 m	2400	198
11:45	20/	21.50	198
11:55	18#	2650	94!
12:00		2800	1031
12:10	12#		1071
1:20	12/	3000	1071
	18#	2500	<u> </u>
1:40	24#	1500	108
2:00	35#	1000	548
2:45	12#		1071
Candidity communicated analysis are sensitive configuration.			

The original and first copy of this report. WATER WEL	L RECORDE EIVED	283/16E-160
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT)	BBB 6 6 10 2 2	.
BALEM, CREGON 67810 (Please type within 80 days from the late of well completion,	State Permit No	
and the same of th	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:	
(1) OWNER:	County LAKE Driller's well nu	mhar
Name 2 ANE D. Church	The state of the s	
Address RT BOX JA OTS, CALL	14NE 14 Section 16 T. 285	
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	Bearing and distance from section or subdivision	and a second state of the second seco
	CENTER OF NEW	
New Well Deepening Reconditioning Abandon 1 11 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	The second of th	_11
	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed w	~
(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Depth at which water was first found 23	the set continued of the set of t
Refery Diven Domestic Dindustrial Municipal Caple Domestic Dindustrial Municipal D	Static level 20 4 // tt. below land a	
Des Bered Irrigation Test Well Other	Artesian pressure lbs. per squar	e inch. Date//4 1917
(5) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded D. Welded A. Threaded D. Welded D.		pelow easing
managem" Blam, from management to the management the Gage agreement		the second secon
" Diam. from parameters the to commence the Gage appropriate	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and show thickness and nature of each stratu	m and aquifer penetrated,
	with at least one entry for each change of formal position of static Water Level and indicate prin	tion. Report each change in cipal water-bearing strata.
(F) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? [] Yes No.	MATERIAL	From To SWL
Type of perforator used	TOO SOIL BROWN & SARRY	0 3
Size of perforations in by in.	Platamite	2 17
pagamagamagama perforations from anguamamamam. It to managagamaga the	CLAY GRAY	17 235
perturbations from the to the to the state of the state o	CLAY BROWN	332 338
	punic O PAYEL (MED)	238 239 32
(7) SCREENS: Well sereen installed? [] Yes No	Clay Blown	239 244
Manufacturer's Name pageonapag	Clay 6 RAY	337 354 204"
Type Model No	Rock BROWN & Black	221 233 1850
Diam, managem Slot size accompany Set from management it to management it.		
(a) Terret T mescand. Drawdown is amount water lavel is		
(8) WELL TESTS: Drawddwn is amount water level is lowered below static level	14" hale FROM 0-245	
Was a pump test made? N Yes [] No II yes, by whom? ARTREED		
4: 1000 gal./min. with 5.38 it. drawdown after hrs.	8 * hale Rom 535 35	APR 1 8 2012
1350 848"		
in the second of		WATER RESOURCES DEP
Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.		-SALEM_OREGON
slan flow g.p.in.		
rediperature of water SD Depth artesian flow encounteredft.	Work started / 2 - / 19 76 Complete	
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	Date well drilling machine moved off of well	1897
Well seal-Material used ORTLAMS CLIMAT	Drilling Machine Operator's Certification:	Athant manners tank
Well scaled from land surface to anaproximation and anaproximation of the	This well was constructed under my Materials used and information reported	above are true to my
Diameter of well hore to bottom of seal	best knowledge and belief.	leni
Diameter of well bore below goal in	[Signed]	Date 2/2/ 19.77
Number of sacks of coment used in well seal	Drilling Machine Operator's License No.	Q.S.6
Pumped haren	Water Well Contractor's Certifications	
$10^{-100} \pm 10^{-100} \pm 10^{$	This well was drilled under my jurisd	iction and this report is
Was a drive shoe used? [] Yes WNe Plus Size: location	true to the best of my knowledge and be	ief. Delling
Did any strate contain unusable water? \(\) Yes \(\) Yo	Name (FA) A A CANY AV. (Pergon, firm or corporation)	(pupe or print)
Type of water? depth of strata	Address PO. BOX 136 XMAS	VALLEY ORE
Method of sealing strata off	Coul Black	100
Was well gravel packed? [] Yes Kho Size of gravel:	[Signed] (Water Well Cont	ranter)
Gravel placed from a second fit to a second fit.	Contractor's License No. 5.35. Date 2	12// 1977
the state of the s	ieets if necessary)	gP*45g5q.11g